Codice Scuola
VEAA82200C
VEAA823008
VEAA82600Q
VEAA837006
VEAA838002
VEAA84100T
VEAA859003
VEAA87000T
VEAA87100N
VEAA873009
VEAA875001

Denominazione

ANGELO RONCALLI

GIAN FRANCESCO MALIPIERO
ENRICO TOTI

I.C. S. - G.MATTEOTTI - MAERNE
IC C.GOLDONI

FRANCESCO MOROSINI
I.C.PORTOGRUARO 2 "D.BERTOLINI"
I.C. F. GRIMANI

I.C. C.BASEGGIO

I.C. LEONARDO DA VINCI

I.C. L.SPALLANZANI

Tipologia
Scuola
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Codice Istituto

Principale

VEIC82200L
VEIC82300C
VEIC82600X
VEIC83700A
VEIC838006
VEIC841002
VEIC859007
VEIC870002
VEIC87100T
VEIC87300D
VEIC875005

Insegnamento-Tipo posto

ADAA - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA INFANZIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO
ADAA - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA INFANZIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO
ADAA - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA INFANZIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO
ADAA - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA INFANZIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO
ADAA - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA INFANZIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO
ADAA - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA INFANZIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO
ADAA - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA INFANZIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO
ADAA - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA INFANZIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO
ADAA - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA INFANZIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO
ADAA - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA INFANZIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO
ADAA - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA INFANZIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO

Numero Ore per

Spezzone Orario al Numero spezzoni

30-06
19.0
12.0
19.0
19.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
10.0

orario al 30-06
1
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